

'Jom Cover Bersama'

Campaign

Campaign Period

1 to 31 December 2021

As we are now in the last month of 2021, it is time to review and enhance our protection coverage in order to create happy moments that last a lifetime without any worries!

Stay covered with any of the following products with a minimum Annual Contribution Equivalent of RM3,600 and a 1g Zurich Gold Bar will be yours!

- 1. Takaful Family Hero;
- 2. Takaful ProEssential; or
- 3. Takaful ProInvest



Sign up to MyZurich UFE now by scanning the QR code!



This flyer is intended for awareness creation only. Before signing up for the plan, please refer to our product brochure, product disclosure sheet and certificate documents for more details. Kindly read through the important features of the plan to ensure that the plan suits your needs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. This Year End Campaign ("Campaign") is organised by Zurich Takaful Malaysia Berhad ("ZTMB") and will run from 1st to 31st December 2021, both dates inclusive ("Campaign Period").
- 2. Subject to terms and conditions of this Campaign, customers who sign up for any of the following products during the Campaign Period with a minimum Annual Contribution Equivalent of RM3,600 and approval received no later than 31st January 2022 will be entitled to one (1) unit of 1g Zurich Gold Bar ("Zurich Gold Bar"):
 - a. Takaful Family Hero;
 - b. Takaful ProEssential; or
 - c. Takaful ProInvest
- 3. Customers are required to opt for e-certificate and must not opt for hardcopy of certificate in order to qualify for this Campaign.
- 4. Customers must sign up and login to MyZurichLife customer portal (https://myzurichlife.com.my/) by 18th February 2022 to be eligible for this Campaign.
- 5. Certificate must be in force when the Zurich Gold Bar is granted.
- 6. Only 10% of the collected contribution under regular and irregular top-up will be taken into consideration for the computation of Annual Contribution, where applicable.
- 7. Customers must fulfill the terms listed from No. 1 to No. 6 (hereafter referred to as "Eligible Customers") and upon successful verification by ZTMB, the Eligible Customers will be informed via SMS by 31st March 2022.
- 8. Each Eligible Customer is entitled to one (1) unit of Zurich Gold Bar only for each Person Covered.
- 9. The Zurich Gold Bar will be delivered to the Eligible Customers by their Zurich Wealth Planner.
- 10. The Zurich Gold Bar is not exchangeable for cash or items in kind.
- 11. The picture shown is for illustration purpose only. ZTMB reserves the right to exchange the Zurich Gold Bar with another gift of similar value at its sole discretion without any prior notice.
- 12. ZTMB's decision on any and/or all matters relating to this Campaign shall be binding and conclusive and no correspondence will be entertained.